
Name/Address Change

LLC Business Structure

Process Trade Name

Operating Agreement

Foreign Business Structure

$25

$341

$100

$100

$250

$35

$35

$135

$135

$75

Re-establish LLC

Contract Creation

Business Research

Dissolve LLC

Annual Resident Agent Fee

$75

$100

$100

$50

$47

$100

$135

$135

$35

$75

Name Change 

Address Change

Process Trade Name

Operating Agreement

Submit Annual Report

Re-establish LLC

Contract Creation

Business Research

Submit BOI Report

Dissolve LLC

Non-profit 990 Update

Non -Profit Business Structure  

Non- profit 501c3 Exemption

Process Certifications

$50

$150

$750*

$750*


