THE VIRTUAL HAILEY GROUP

Resident Agent Services & Fees

Name/Address Change	\$25		Re-establish LLC	\$75
LLC Business Structure	\$341		Contract Creation	\$100
Process Trade Name	\$100		Business Research	\$100
Operating Agreement	\$100		Dissolve LLC	\$50
Foreign Business Structure	\$250	Ar	nnual Resident Agent Fee	\$47

Non-Resident Agent Services & Fees

Name Change \$35	Re-establish LLC \$100
Address Change \$35	Contract Creation \$135
Process Trade Name \$135	Business Research \$135
Operating Agreement \$135	Submit BOI Report \$35
Submit Annual Report \$75	Dissolve LLC \$75

Non Profit/Certifications Services & Fees

	\$50	Non-profit 990 Update
	\$150	Non -Profit Business Structure
3 (month) installment payment plan availabe	\$750	Non- profit 501c3 Exemption
	\$750*	Process Certifications